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Thousands:  No
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Include Zero
Companies:  No Line of Business:  Warranty
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Direct
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Pure
Direct

Loss Ratio

212 41181 Universal Underwriters
Ins Co IL 1,621,659 72.1864% 72.1864% 1,531,546 923,671 60.3097%

218 20443 Continental Cas Co IL 400,111 17.8105% 89.9969% 301,635 544,097 180.3826%
315 16705 Dealers Assur Co OH 100,686 4.4819% 94.4788% 145,377 124,418 85.583%
2538 25011 Wesco Ins Co DE 54,910 2.4443% 96.9231% 29,042 47,937 165.0609%

4718 10051 Lyndon Southern Ins
Co DE 26,909 1.1978% 98.1209% 29,918 24,846 83.047%

150 24147 Old Republic Ins Co PA 26,873 1.1962% 99.3171% 59,742 18,756 31.395%
4670 38318 Starr Ind & Liab Co TX 11,257 0.5011% 99.8182% 2,966 -47,605 -1,605.0236%
140 11991 National Cas Co OH 3,553 0.1582% 99.9764% 1,268 -14,535 -1,146.2934%

660 16810 American Mercury Ins
Co OK 1,484 0.0661% 100.0424% 1,668 0 0%

 26492 Courtesy Ins Co FL 157 0.007% 100.0494% 251 0 0%

19 10111 American Bankers Ins
Co Of FL FL 0 0% 100.0494% 0 22,866 0%

4993 37940 Lexington Natl Ins
Corp FL 0 0% 100.0494% 0 -9,121 0%

84 26344 Great Amer Assur Co OH 0 0% 100.0494% 0 -71 0%
84 16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH 0 0% 100.0494% 0 -116 0%

84 22136 Great Amer Ins Co of
NY NY -11 -0.0005% 100.0489% 217 -49 -22.5806%

12 23817 Illinois Natl Ins Co IL -1,099 -0.0489% 100% -154 -60 38.961%

  16 Companies in
Report  2,246,489 100% 100% 2,103,476 1,635,034 77.7301%
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